

Borneo Motors (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Inchcape Bodycare Centre Level 4, Inchcape Centre 2 Pandan Crescent Singapore 128462

Tel: +65 6631 1855/1500 Fax: +65 6872 7260 www.borneomotors.com.sg

Our Ref: BMS2024/12/PD1321/DS (TP)

Your Ref: III-GBA5368C

31/12/2024

BY EMAIL (INS COPY)

M/S.INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD C/O LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Attn : Officer In-Charge Dept : Motor Claims

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SNL6750A AND GBA5368C ON 04/11/2024

Dear Officer,

We refer to the above captioned.

The accident was caused by the negligence of your insured and as a result, our client has incurred the following losses:

HUndertake By Claimant $\Box$	Total Claim - \$12,118.64
G. Medical Claims -	Total Claims 612 119 64
E. Rental - \$436.00(\$109x4days)	F. Others -
C. Excess -	D. Loss of Use -
A. Repair Cost - \$11,655.39	B. LTA Search - \$27.25

We would appreciate if you could revert to us with an offer to settlement within  $\underline{\mathbf{8}\ \mathbf{working}\ \mathbf{weeks}}$  as required under NIMA Protocol.

Fnc	hazal	aro	the	fol	lowing	doci	monte	for	/OUR	kind	nerusal	
EIIC.	IOSEU	die	ILIE	IOI	lowins.	OOCL	iments	TOF	VOIII	KING	neriisai	

(✓) Original Tax Invoice

(X) Discharge Voucher

(✓) Car Rental Invoice/Agreement

(X) Original Photograph X

(✓) GIAS/Police Report/s

(X) Original/Photocopy Survey

(✓) Certificate of Insurance

(✓) LTA Search Fees

(✓) Letter of Authority

(X) Medical Receipt

Yours faithfully,

**TPR Team** 

Claims Service Department

F:68727260 E: claimstatusenquiry@borneomotors.com.sg

<sup>\*</sup>Cheque is to be made payable to <u>BORNEO MOTORS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD</u> & mail it to, Inchcape Bodycare Centre Level 4, Inchcape Centre, 2 Pandan Crescent, Singapore 128462, Attn: TPR Department\*

#### LETTER OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SNI 6750 and 68A 5368C on 4/1/2024  Own vehicle's number Other vehicle's number Date of accident
along Slip Road from Serangoun Road Towards (76
BY THE LETTER OF AUTHORITY, I/we, Ho Wee How (He weithou) & SXXX++OH)  Name of Policy Holder & (IC/Passport/Company Registration) number
of 1340 10A Bendemeer Road #16-111 5 (331010)
Address of Policy Holder
owner of Vehicle Registration No. SNL6+50A hereby appoint BORNEO MOTORS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD (hereinafter refers to BMS), a company incorporated in Singapore and having its registered office at 33 Leng Kee Road, Singapore 159102, to do all or any of the following:
1. To submit, resolve and make any claims which *I/we may have against the other *party/parties to the Accident and under the insurance *policy/policies taken up by such *party/parties or alternatively under Insurance Policy number taken up by *me/us and pay the compulsory excess in respect of the cost of repairs suffered by *me/us arising from the Accident (loss and damage).
<ol> <li>To collect payment(s) due in respect of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage, such payment to be made by way of Cheque in favour of <u>BORNEO MOTORS (SINGAPORE) PTE</u> <u>LTD</u> and give a valid receipt and discharge therefore.</li> </ol>
<ol><li>For any of the purpose aforesaid, to execute, sign and deliver all documents whatsoever in relation thereto.</li></ol>
4. Generally do all such acts as it shall deem necessary for the purpose of settling such claim.
*I/We hereby declare that all acts, instruments and documents done by virtue of this letter of authority on *my/our behalf shall be as good valid and effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as if the same had been done or executed by *me/us in *my/our own proper person(s) and *I/we hereby ratify and confirm, all acts, instruments and documents done or executed by virtue of the authority and powers hereby conferred.
*I/We hereby further declare that the letter of authority hereby conferred shall remain irrevocable.
*I/We further confirm that the acceptance by <b>BMS</b> of the settlement amount in respect of such constitute the full discharge of *my/our claim(s) in respect of such loss and damage.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, *I/we have hereunto to set *my/our hand and sign this of the month NOV Year 20

Signed & Delivered By:

(To be sign by the policy holder only)
\*\*Please stamp the company chop for
vehicle registered under a company's name

Witness By:

BORNEO MOTORS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD INCHCAPE BODYCARE CENTRE LEVEL 4 ADMIN OFFICE, INCHCAPE CENTRE 2 PANDAN CRESCENT SINGAPORE 128482

# INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE S I N G A P O R E Serving the region since 1987

#### INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078806-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | IOB Building | Singapore 049711

#### **EXPRESS SETTLEMENT**

## DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MFL2024D0013108 Claimant Ref: SNL6750A

We/I, BORNEO MOTORS (S) PTE LTD ("the workshop"	) hereby confirm that	we/I have reached an agreement
with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Ltd		
of Surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$ 11,65		st), S\$ 436.00 (loss of
use/rental), S\$ 27.25 (search fee), vehicle no. SNL6750A that	was damaged pursual	nt to the accident which occurred
on 04/11/2024 (date) at SLIP ROAD FROM SERANGOON ROAD TOWARD	S CTE (location) involv	ing vehicle no. GBA5368C (insured
vehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on09/12/2024	(date) at "the workshop	
We/l confirm that we/l are/am authorized by the ownerH		
claimant") of vehicle no. SNL6750A to make the claim as set out in t		
the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l	enclose herein the let	ter of authority given by "the third
party claimant".		
Woll further confirm that well will indometry ladic lateractional leave	rango Dto I to for all d	amages, loss and/ar expanse that
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify India International Insu they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third par		
further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffere		
of use pursuant to the damage to SNL6750A (vehicle no.) as a res		
, , , , ,		
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and fin	al settlement of all c	laims of "the third party claimant"
pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached	on a without prejudice	e and without admission of liability
basis.		
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the	ne Singapore Courts ha	ave exclusive jurisdiction over any
dispute arising out of the same.		
We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ $\frac{12,118.64}{10}$ to	BORNEO MOTO	RS (S) PTE LTD
we/rauthorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$\frac{12}{12}\frac{1}{10}\frac{1}{0}		
Dated this26 day of		
CLAIMANT:	WITNESS:	((ixx))
Signatura	Signatura	MTH
Signature:  Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)	Signature:	Signed by appointed Surveyor
Name: BORNEO MOTORS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD	Name:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
INCHCAPE BODYCARE CENTRE  LEVEL 4 ADMIN OFFICE, INCHCAPE CENTRE  NRIC: 2 PANDAN CRESCENT	NRIC:	199607198R
SINGAPORE 128462		
Address:	Address:	51 Ubi Avenue 1
		#02-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933)
Nationality:	Nationality:	
Occupation:	Occupation:	
This settlement does not preclude/prejudice the	.,	

Claimant/Driver/Passenger for personal injury at a later date should such a claim arises.



## **Borneo Motors**

**TOYOTA** 

Co. Reg No. : 196700086Z GST Reg No. : MR-8500000-9

No. 2 PANDAN CRESCENT SINGAPORE 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1188

### TAX INVOICE

				IAA	INVOICE					
		Account Deta	iils	Account No	0.			Customer	Details	
64 Ce #06-0 Singa	ecil S 2 IO pore	rnational Insurance P L Street B Building e 049711		S100000 Document 3808463		1037 S #07-10	Serangoon			
Attn:	Moto	or Claims Dept		Document 17/12/20		Mobile	: 9733492	6		
Yea	ar	Model	Variant	Reg. Date	Reg. No.	Kilomet	ters V	Vip No.	Order No	. / Remarks
202	2	MXPJ10R B	HXNBQ A2	27/07/2023	SNL6750A	931	3	34493	72/DS/S	NL6750A
	С	hassis No.	Engine No.	Terms	SA / Counter		Ve	ehicle In	Col	lected On
JT	DKE	BAB3601002586	M15AY491610	60	Thomas Pang V	ΝΤ	09/12/20	024 14.37	7 17/12/2	2024 7.51
L	Cd		Job/Parts Desc	cription			Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amoun
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21	3 4 5 6 7 8 9	T68105-52770 GLA T64813-K2020 DAM T21000-20 SIKA T21000-22 SIKA: T75442-52550 PLA T75442-52560 PLA T75441-52270 PLA	NEL SUB-ASSY, B NSS SUB-ASSY, B M, BACK WINDOW 182010 SIKA TAC 207. G+P ADHES TE, BACK DOOR TE, LUGGAGE C TE, LUGGAGE C CE, RR BUMPER	ACK V CK GO! (BLA IVE PRIMER OMPT OMPT			1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	2175.40 1644.20 28.30 108.00 200.00 56.70 56.70 63.20 5.80		2175.4 1644.2 28.3 216.0 200.0 56.7 56.7 63.2 58.0
		pehalf of Motors (Singapore) Pte L	td Customer	s Signature	Charge Su	ummary		Total		10,693.0
INC	CHCA ADMII 2 P	ORS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD PE BODYCARE CENTRE N OFFICE, INCHCAPE CENTRE NANDAN CRESCENT INGAPORE 186482	Please acknowledg	e receipt of vehicle	Parts Labour Sublet		5,265.2 4,764.6 663.1	4	0%	962.3
	5				Lubrication/Fluid Others		0.0	0 Less		0.0
-		1	-     19		3.11010		0.0	Amount [	Due	11,655.3



## **Borneo Motors**



Inchcape

Co. Reg No. : 196700086Z GST Reg No. : MR-8500000-9 No. 2 PANDAN CRESCENT

SINGAPORE 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1188

### **TAX INVOICE**

Account Details		Account No	(e)			Customer	Details		
India International Insurance P L 64 Cecil Street #06-02 IOB Building Singapore 049711 Attn: Motor Claims Dept		S100000 Document N 38084638	No.	1037 #07-	Serangoon				
State		17/12/202		Mobi	le: 9733492	6			
Year Model	Variant Re	eg. Date	Reg. No.	Kilome	eters \	Vip No.	Order N	o. / Rem	narks
2022 MXPJ10R BHX	XNBQ A2 27	/07/2023	SNL6750A	93	13	34493	72/DS/	SNL67	50A
Chassis No.	Engine No.	Terms	SA / Counter		Ve	ehicle In	С	ollected	On
JTDKBAB3601002586 M	I15AY491610	60	Thomas Pang W	/ T	09/12/20	024 14.37	17/12	/2024	7.51
L Cd	Job/Parts Descriptio	n			Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	2	Amount
1 Z BP-SUNDRY-AI TP INS:II TP VEH:GBA5368C DATE OF ACC:04.11.202 BY:LKK-TAUFIKH @ 09. 05 WORKING DAYS	24	AL PTE LTI	)						50.00
2 Z BP-SLANT SUPPLY SE 3 B BP-LAB2 CHECK WIR 4 B BP-LAB2 REMOVE AN ONTO NEW TAILGATE.	EALANT (NETT) RING SYSTEM ND TRANSFER TAILO			BP60 BP60					100.00 134.64 594.00
6 S BP-SUBLET SUPPLY S 7 B BP-ECU2 TO RESET	REAR TAILGATE GLA	RAMME		BP60 0650 BP60 BP60					594.00 480.00 198.00 198.00
9 B BP-LAB2 REPLACE A		AS		BP60 * 0619					1584.00 1312.00 183.18
	D, RR BUMPER,				1.00	766.70			766.70
For & on behalf of Borneo Motors (Singapore) Pte Ltd	Customer's Sign	nature	Charge Su	mmary	(	Total			
	Please acknowledge receip	pt of vehicle	Parts Labour Sublet Lubrication/Fluid			Less			
BORNEO MOTORS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTE INCHCAPE BODYCARE CENTRE LEVEL 4 ADMIN OFFICE, INCHCAPE CENTRE 2 PANDAN CRESCENT SINGAPORE 198482			Others			Amount [	Due		



A subsidiary of BKW Automobile Pte Ltd

#### BKW RENT A CAR PTE LTD

UEN/GST No.: 200106276D

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre

Singapore 169208

Tel: +65 67387777 Fax: 6738 6666

Website: https://bkw.sg

#### TAX INVOICE

Invoiced To
BORNEO MOTORS (SINGAPORE) PTE
LTD
C/O HO WEE HOW
10A BENDEMEER ROAD
#16-111
SINGAPORE 331010

Invoice Number Invoice Date Due Date VHA Number Vehicle Number BMS 6082 16/12/2024 16/12/2024 BMS 6082 SMJ 7202 G

Description	No. of Days	Rate	Amount
RENTAL FROM 09 DECEMBER 2024 TO 13 DECEMBER 2024 YOUR REF : SNL 6750 A	4	100.00	400.00
	-	Subtotal	400.00
	GS	ST @ 9%	36.00
	Total (ir	icl. GST)	436.00
	Less: Pa	ayments	-
	Amo	unt Due	5\$436.00
	RENTAL FROM 09 DECEMBER 2024 TO 13 DECEMBER 2024	RENTAL FROM 09 DECEMBER 2024 TO 13 DECEMBER 2024 YOUR REF: SNL 6750 A  GS  Total (in Less: Pa	RENTAL FROM 09 DECEMBER 2024 TO 13 DECEMBER 2024 4 100.00

Account Name: BKW RENT A CAR PTE LTD

Account No: 118-312-9991 Paynow UEN: 200106276D

Bank: UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LTD (UOB)

Branch: UOB Shaw Centre Branch

Bank Address: 1 Scotts Road #03-04 Shaw Centre Singapore 228208 Bank Code: 7375 Branch Code: 018 Swift Code: UOVBSGSG

All cheques must be made payable to BKW RENT A CAR PTE LTD.

\* Please indicate the invoice number and vehicle number in the reference.







Time In

Mileage 152

Date In

BKW RENT A CAR PIE L. 120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre Singapore 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666
ACRA No: 20-0106276-D GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-D
24 HOURS HELPLINE: 6223 1122
LIDING AGREEMENT

VHA No: BMS 6082

0-10-2	VEHICLE HIRING	G AGREEMENT	worksnop:	
HIRER'S PARTICULARS		Hirer's Own Vehicle No: SNL6	AReplace Veh No:	
Name (as in I/C) HO WEE HOW		Loan Vehicle No: 5 M 7 7 2 0	Ge VR No:	
NRIC/Passport No: Date of Birth:	9/8/1983	Make & Model: TOYUTA A	TT (Auto/Manua	al Group:
Address: ICA BENDEMEER ROAD	Age:	CHARGES	:	\$ cts
# 16-111	s(321010)	Daily A day @\$	O() Per day	406 60
Name & Address of Employer		Weekly/Monthly week @\$	Per week/Monthly	-
		Others		
Occupation Driving Exp:	12/2/2002	CDW/PAI @\$	Per day/Monthly	
Driving Licence No: Passed Date				
D/L Type: Local/Int <sup>I</sup> /Others:	01 91	Delivery/Collection Svc	GST	
Charles and the contract of th				
DRIVER'S PARTICULARS		OR No:	(A) SUB-TOTAL	
Name (as in I/C)	-	Petrol Level OUT E 1/4 1.	12 3/4 F	
NRIC/Passport No: Date of Birth:		Surcharge IN		
Address:	Age:	Firstkm FREE per day	GST 94	36 60
	s( )	Excess mileage is chargeable	TOTAL CHARGES	456 00
Occupation Driving Exp:	Yrs	at çents per km		The second second
Driving Licence No: Passed / Expiry	Date:	あんがかんなかかんがかんがかんがかん んがかんかがんがかんがかんがんがん	ファックス ファン・ラース・ファン・ス・フィン	カイバリカインス
D/L Type: Local/Int'l/Others: Conta	ct No:	של אל	かんしかい しゅんしかん	スマッションサッション
INDICATE:		Data Cards Carnera Systems Jack Tyre Opener	☐ Hub Cap ☐ Radi	io / CD Cartridge re Tyre
A - Accidents D - Dents	7	Hirer's Signature :	Additional Dri	ver's Signature :
S - Scratches X - Crack		SINGAPORE Use Only		
I have read and agree to the terms and condition on bot payable under this agreement and for parking and traffmade on the charge/credit card voucher. All informations are the charge of the card voucher.	fic infringements may be	e billed to that account and my signature ven BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd in c	connection with this ag	greement is tru
IMPORTANT  1. The Hirer and the authorized driver must be over 23 ye years and be holding valid driving licenses and have an and qualified driving experience. Failure to observe sti damages costs to be Borne by the Hirer/the Authorised 2. All vehicles are supplied with petrol and should returned A service charge of \$10 on top of a petrol surcharge is phe fail to return the vehicle at the appropriate petrol level.  3. No refund for early return of vehicle. The hirer shall be for any late return at the rate shown per hour per day, in where applicable. Any returns after our operation hours day rental.  4. Use of the vehicle for illegal purpose (For instance: In opeddling or trafficking, smuggling), is strictly prohibited.  5. Vehicle strictly for Singapore use only and may not be without prior written consent of BKW Rent A Car Pte Lt penalty fee of \$200 in additional to the appropriate insure of non-disclosure of Mataysia usage.  6. The hirer and/or driver shall be responsible for all dama caused, all traffic violations, fines and penalties imposed whatsoever reason in respect of or in connection with it.  7. The hirer and/or driver shall be responsible for all claims increased insurance premiums, non-wavier excess and Date Out.	ninimum of 2 years regular putation may return all Driver.  I with petrol level likewise, sayable by the hirer should it, able for additional charges clusive of CDW and/or PAI will be charged as a full connection with theft, drug driven out of Singapore d. The hirer is liable for a rance top up in the case ges or losses howsoever if on the vehicle for s use or operation, s, damages, losses,	legal costs on a full indemnity basis), suffered or incurred by you in respect vehicle. Full excess amount have to be the owner reserve the right not to reject occurred. Any damage to the car will it is smoke or permit smoking and transposition of the cost of removing the offensive smell e.g. cigarette, durian of the cost of removing the offensive smell e.g. cigarette, durian of the third appropriate that a punctured tyn locked keys inside of vehicle, by itself in the event the owner's 24-Hours Emsuch occurrence, the Hirer shall bear such occurrence, the Hirer shall bear report must be made within 24 hours, all liability from all parties claim. Full of the event of an accident.  11. The hirer/Driver also have the responsin the car is sufficient and do not drive sufficient water. Any damage to the eraction of the completing the sales transing in understand and agree to the person Terms and Conditions Page.	of the vehicle or the use or one paid Immediately in the epplace an replacement vehicle be repair at BKW authorize ort of pets in the vehicle are or pet's smell, the hirer and stell or pet's hair between \$30 e, empty petrol tank, loss of if, does not constitute a brenergency Service is called unthe cost of such response apport to rental office immedia. Failure to comply, the hirer excess amount have to be pusibility to ensure that the rale when the vehicle is stall angine will be bear by the hir confidential and is solely used to any other relations and other relations.	the operation of the west of an accident of the west of an accident of workshop, a not allowed. Any for driver shall be a 300 - \$500. If vehicle's key or akdown and that upon to respond to at \$60.00 per trip, ately. An accident r will have to borne baid immediately in diator water level nd does not have rer/driver. Used for the matters.
A la	/ANN	Normania	Hirarle/Daver Siene	dure
Return Of Vehicle: The Hirer Driver Is Required To Sign In Ti	he Column "Signature Of L	irer Driver Failing Which The Day And Time	Hirer's/Driver Signa Inserted Below Shall Be De	eemed To Be The
Day And Time The Vehicle Is Returned To BKW Rent A Car Questioned On Any Account Whatsoever. And I had cleared	Pte Ltd And The Same Shal	Il Be Accepted As Conclusive Evidence Of I	The Same And Shall Not be	Challenged Or

Remarks

12

PTA

Check By

THE STATE OF THE S



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

04 Nov 2024 / 16:15:36

Receipt Date/Time: 04 Nov 2024 / 16:15:00

#### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-241104-003338

Previous Receipt No.:

	.odo rioso.privo				
S/N	I Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As a	ult of Insurance Enquiry - GBA5368C t 04 Nov 2024/00:01:00 rance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD				
1	Insurance Enquiry - GBA5368C				
	Enquiry Fee		25.00	2.25	27.25
	20241104161348600095				
		Sub-Total	25.00	2.25	27.25
		<b>Total Before Rounding</b>	25.00	2.25	27.25
		Rounding Difference			0.00
		Total Amount Payable			27.25
		Paid By			
		552592XXXXXX3306	eNETS C	redit Card	27.25
		Total			27.25
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			27.25
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

#### **Claim Audit**

	AUDIT TR		Domarko	D.,
No.		Audit	Remarks	Ву
1	05 Nov 2024 15:04	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: -> HO WEE HOW (HE WEIHAO). Claimant's ID: -> SXXXX770H.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
2	05 Nov 2024 15:04	Clm Veh Model Changed	(207317) TOYOTA YARIS CROSS 1.5 HYBRID ACTIVE (2WD) (A).	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
3	05 Nov 2024 15:04	Clm Created	Reg No: SNL6750A. Acct Date: 2024/11/04. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International In surance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). Workshop: Bor neo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Pandan)	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
4	05 Nov 2024 15:04	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
5	05 Nov 2024 15:04	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/11/14	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
6	05 Nov 2024 15:04	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
7	05 Nov 2024 15:04	Label Added	(30653):Direct Settlement.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
8	05 Nov 2024 15:04	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> MOHD RASUL	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
9	21 Nov 2024 16:59	Clm Dtl Modified	Insured Name: -> MILLION AUTO SERVICE. Insured ID: -> 31741300K.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
10	22 Nov 2024 09:53	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:Pls refer to 3rd party video uploaded. It shows that 3rd party had stopped an d there is a jerk on his vehicle. We are of the view that id did hit 3rd party from behind, For your review & mandate. Thanks.	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
11	25 Nov 2024 08:38	Video Downloaded	Downloaded SNL6750A FRONT VIDEO	[I] Edmund Law
12	25 Nov 2024 08:38	Video Downloaded	Downloaded SNL6750A REAR VIDEO	[I] Edmund Law
13	27 Nov 2024 09:42	Video Downloaded	Downloaded SNL6750A REAR VIDEO	[I] Zuhaidah Bte Samsuri
14	27 Nov 2024 12:07	Video Downloaded	Downloaded SNL6750A REAR VIDEO	[I] Edmund Law
15	28 Nov 2024 08:42	Video Downloaded	Downloaded SNL6750A REAR VIDEO	[I] Edmund Law
16	02 Dec 2024 09:02	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date: $2024/11/14$ . Mandate Remarks: liability cleared. please proce ed with DS. Thank you.	[I] Edmund Law
17	02 Dec 2024 09:02	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00:liability cleared. please proceed with DS. Thank you.	[I] Edmund Law
18	09 Dec 2024 17:25	Adj Adjuster Assigned	MOHD RASUL -> MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
19	09 Dec 2024 17:32	Adj Im. Advice Submitted	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/11/14	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
20	20 Dec 2024 08:48	Video Downloaded	Downloaded SNL6750A REAR VIDEO	[I] Edmund Law
21	09 Jan 2025 13:46	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
22	09 Jan 2025 13:46	Clm Dtl Modified	Claim Conclusion: -> 3.	[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
23	09 Jan 2025 13:46	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2023/07/27.	[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
24	09 Jan 2025 13:46	Clm Details Notified		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
25	09 Jan 2025 17:21	Adj Mandate Request	$\label{limited-cur-rep} {\it Cur.Req:12118.64:Liability: 100\% *Quantum: $12,118.64(all-in). Pls refer to adjuster report for details. *For your approval please.}$	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
26	14 Jan 2025 11:56	Video Downloaded	Downloaded SNL6750A FRONT VIDEO	[I] Zuhaidah Bte Samsuri

<b>□ AUDIT TR</b>	RATL		
No. On	Audit	Remarks	Ву
14 Jan 27 2025 11:57	Video Downloaded	Downloaded SNL6750A REAR VIDEO	[I] Zuhaidah Bte Samsuri
23 Jan 28 2025 11:28	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:12118.64.	[I] Zuhaidah Bte Samsuri
Date	From	■ Date To ■ Audit Type None	<b>∨</b> Go

## ACTIVITY No record

Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Bill Type	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
3267177	06 Nov 2024 09:05:15	TP Case (Insurer)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	SNL6750A	GBA5368C	12.00
3277365	22 Nov 2024 09:52:44	Video Upload	Motor	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	SNL6750A	CHEW HSIAO TONG	xx.xx
3277366	22 Nov 2024 09:52:45	Video Upload	Motor	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	SNL6750A	CHEW HSIAO TONG	xx.xx
3288480	09 Dec 2024 17:32:56	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	SNL6750A	GBA5368C	12.00